
Registration Dog Breed Owner Class Event
N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever Leslie Burnside LI-II Best of Breed
N19/00483 Runic Dutch Shepherd Jessica Clough LI-II Best of Breed
N19/00616 Gus Border Collie Ann Frouws LI-III Best of Breed
N20/00041 MooMoo Mixed Claudia Hathaway MTLCH Best of Breed
N21/00602 Pike Patterdale Terrier Perry Parks MTLCH Best of Breed
N20/00333 Bishop Australian Cattle Dog Ann McQuillen MULCH Best of Breed
N20/00041 MooMoo Mixed Claudia Hathaway MULCH Best of Breed
N21/00602 Pike Patterdale Terrier Perry Parks MULCH Best of Breed
N19/00554 Cass Rottweiler Ryan Van Tricht SD-I Best of Breed
N19/00570 Dude Bulldog Lori Signs SD-I Best of Breed
N21/00163 Rags Patterdale Terrier Ann Wendland SD-I Best of Breed
N21/00079 Lucy Australian Cattle Dog Callie Kiehl SD-II Best of Breed
N20/00476 Naniloa Border Collie Dee Long SD-II Best of Breed
N21/00602 Pike Patterdale Terrier Perry Parks SD-II Best of Breed
N20/00324 Annie Border Terrier Rhonda Martins TL-I Best of Breed
N19/00554 Cass Rottweiler Ryan Van Tricht TL-I Best of Breed
N19/00639 Dakota Australian Shepherd Karen Bruns TL-I Best of Breed
N20/00020 Dirk West Highland White TerrierVickie Casacca TL-I Best of Breed
N21/00842 Omaha Belgian Tervuren Sarah Quade TL-I Best of Breed
N20/00182 Pumpkin Labrador Retriever Ellen Massie TL-I Best of Breed
N21/00505 Tessa Standard Poodle Terri Goldstein TL-I Best of Breed
N20/00176 Tiki Russell Terrier Lori Signs TL-I Best of Breed
N21/00456 Ace Schipperke Deborah Bruner TL-II Best of Breed
N19/00570 Dude Bulldog Lori Signs TL-II Best of Breed
N19/00569 Macho Russell Terrier Lori Signs TL-II Best of Breed
N19/00247 Pip Pembroke Welsh Corgi Grace Smith TL-II Best of Breed
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter TL-II Best of Breed
N21/00163 Rags Patterdale Terrier Ann Wendland TL-II Best of Breed
N19/00484 Reva German Shepherd Dog Jessica Clough TL-II Best of Breed
N19/00581 Rosie Border Terrier Linda Steinhoff TL-II Best of Breed
N19/00411 Tee Rottweiler Paula Cingota TL-II Best of Breed
N20/00457 Toby Cavalier King Charles SpanielChriss Bradley TL-II Best of Breed
N19/00126 Tori Cavalier King Charles SpanielSarah Anderson TL-II Best of Breed
N20/00333 Bishop Australian Cattle Dog Ann McQuillen TL-III Best of Breed
N19/00615 Crowe Border Collie Ann Frouws TL-III Best of Breed
N18/00156 Journey Miniature Schnauzer Jalynn Davis TL-III Best of Breed
N19/00546 Mattie Jagdterrier Jeff Gravano TL-III Best of Breed
N19/00237 Odin Standard Poodle Lisa Wasielewski TL-III Best of Breed
N19/00406 Shay Louisiana Catahoula Leopard DogJoanna Canaparo TL-III Best of Breed
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway TL-III Best of Breed
N20/00182 Pumpkin Labrador Retriever Ellen Massie UL-I Best of Breed
N21/00526 Tala German Shepherd Dog Terri Minogue UL-I Best of Breed
N20/00176 Tiki Russell Terrier Lori Signs UL-I Best of Breed
N21/00455 Blitzen Schipperke Deborah Bruner UL-II Best of Breed
N19/00639 Dakota Australian Shepherd Karen Bruns UL-II Best of Breed
N19/00570 Dude Bulldog Lori Signs UL-II Best of Breed
N19/00547 Heddi Jagdterrier Jeff Gravano UL-II Best of Breed
N19/00569 Macho Russell Terrier Lori Signs UL-II Best of Breed
N19/00247 Pip Pembroke Welsh Corgi Grace Smith UL-II Best of Breed
N21/00163 Rags Patterdale Terrier Ann Wendland UL-II Best of Breed
N19/00484 Reva German Shepherd Dog Jessica Clough UL-II Best of Breed
N18/00057 Sadie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dorothy Lindsay UL-II Best of Breed
N18/00049 Capone Minature Pinscher Lynn Mullen UL-III Best of Breed
N19/00554 Cass Rottweiler Ryan Van Tricht UL-III Best of Breed
N19/00546 Mattie Jagdterrier Jeff Gravano UL-III Best of Breed
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N20/00457 Toby Cavalier King Charles SpanielChriss Bradley UL-III Best of Breed
N18/00130 Willow Border Terrier Ann Kizer UL-III Best of Breed
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway UL-III Best of Breed
N20/00039 Aria German Shepherd Christine Barker LI-I Invitational
N18/00044 Fergie Airdale Terrier Angie Shear LI-I Invitational
N18/00138 Mazie Airdale Terrier Angie Shear LI-I Invitational
N18/00169 Penny Mixed Valerie Carrillo LI-I Invitational
N19/00256 Strykar Doberman Pinscher Lisa Yauchzee LI-I Invitational
N20/00454 Flame Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverSue Ingham LI-II Invitational
N19/00485 Hutch Belgian Laekenois Jessica Clough LI-II Invitational
N17/00018 Nicklaus Minature Poodle Sharon Stora LI-II Invitational
N18/00039 Player Boston Terrier Terry Goodwin LI-II Invitational
N18/00144 Lafayette Standard Poodle Sharon Stora LI-III Invitational
N19/00237 Odin Standard Poodle Lisa Wasielewski LI-III Invitational
N20/00444 Rawley Standard Poodle James Radin LI-III Invitational
N20/00484 Zane Standard Poodle Cynthia Smith LI-III Invitational
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russel Terrier Connie Presley MLICH Invitational
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matt Reed MLICH Invitational
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverPenny Scott-Fox MLICH Invitational
N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever Leslie Burnside MTLCH Invitational
N19/00635 Jack Labrador Retriever Donna Hofmeister MTLCH Invitational
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia MTLCH Invitational
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matt Reed MTLCH Invitational
N19/00251 Nixon Doberman Pinscher Jacqueline Wilson MTLCH Invitational
N19/00254 Vegas Golden Retriever Mary Whatley MTLCH Invitational
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverPenny Scott-Fox MTLCH Invitational
N18/00044 Fergie Airdale Terrier Angie Shear MULCH Invitational
N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever Leslie Burnside MULCH Invitational
N19/00635 Jack Labrador Retriever Donna Hofmeister MULCH Invitational
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner MULCH Invitational
N18/00138 Mazie Airdale Terrier Angie Shear MULCH Invitational
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matt Reed MULCH Invitational
N19/00237 Odin Standard Poodle Lisa Wasielewski MULCH Invitational
N19/00254 Vegas Golden Retriever Mary Whatley MULCH Invitational
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan MULCH Invitational
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverPenny Scott-Fox MULCH Invitational
N18/00144 Lafayette Standard Poodle Sharon Stora SD-I Invitational
N20/00156 Sadie Border Collie Donna Perry SD-I Invitational
N19/00319 Finn Doberman Pinscher Savannah McCorkie SD-I Invitational
N18/00151 Asti Doberman Pinscher April Vaillancourt SD-II Invitational
N19/00590 Buttercup Labrador Retriever Jimmy Bond SD-II Invitational
N20/00203 El Doberman Pinscher David Sjio SD-II Invitational
N19/00416 Eris Doberman Pinscher Lisa Yauchzee SD-II Invitational
N20/00454 Flame Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverSue Ingham SD-II Invitational
N19/00540 Ford Border Collie Sean Hileman SD-II Invitational
N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever Leslie Burnside SD-II Invitational
N19/00485 Hutch Belgian Laekenois Jessica Clough SD-II Invitational
N19/00237 Odin Standard Poodle Lisa Wasielewski SD-III Invitational
N19/00256 Strykar Doberman Pinscher Lisa Yauchzee SD-III Invitational
N20/00484 Zane Standard Poodle Cynthia Smith SD-III Invitational
N19/00635 Jack Labrador Retriever Donna Hofmeister SD-MCH Invitational
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen TL-I Invitational
N20/00326 Bristol Border Terrier Linda Steinhoff TL-I Invitational
N20/00203 El Doberman Pinscher David Sjio TL-I Invitational
N19/00118 Icebreaker Belgian Tervuren Debi Lofgren TL-I Invitational
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N19/00117 Mojo Danish Swedish Farm Dog Debi Lofgren TL-I Invitational
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble TL-I Invitational
N18/00053 River Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dorothy Lindsay TL-I Invitational
N19/00587 Angus German Pinscher Lisa Kangas TL-II Invitational
N19/00195 Archie German Shepherd Dog Donna Perry TL-II Invitational
N20/00294 Arlo Minature Dachshund Kyla Turner TL-II Invitational
N21/00150 Axel Australian Cattle Dog Sharon Gore TL-II Invitational
N19/00590 Buttercup Labrador Retriever Jimmy Bond TL-II Invitational
N21/00444 Diamond American Staffordshire TerrierHillary Nestlerode TL-II Invitational
N18/00113 Ede Cairn Terrier Linda Morris TL-II Invitational
N19/00547 Heddi Jagdterrier Toni Rehdorf TL-II Invitational
N19/00009 Lindy Belgian Malinois Stan Perry TL-II Invitational
N18/00138 Mazie Airdale Terrier Angie Shear TL-II Invitational
N20/00478 Raylan Minature Schnauzer Betsie Corwin TL-II Invitational
N19/00483 Runic Dutch Shepherd Jessica Clough TL-II Invitational
N18/00057 Sadie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dorothy Lindsay TL-II Invitational
N18/00049 Capone Minature Pinscher Lynn Mullen TL-III Invitational
N18/00044 Fergie Airdale Terrier Angie Shear TL-III Invitational
N19/00540 Ford Border Collie Sean Hileman TL-III Invitational
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner TL-III Invitational
N18/00169 Penny Mixed Valerie Carrillo TL-III Invitational
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan TL-III Invitational
N18/00130 Willow Border Terrier Ann Kizer TL-III Invitational
N20/ 00326 Bristol Border Terrier Linda Steinhoff UL-I Invitational
N20/00329 Crystal Chinese Crested Gina Rector UL-I Invitational
N20/00203 El Doberman Pinscher David Sjio UL-I Invitational
N21/00144 Fritz Mixed Dixie Hargrove UL-I Invitational
N19/00118 Icebreaker Belgian Tervuren Debi Lofgren UL-I Invitational
N18/00144 Lafayette Standard Poodle Sharon Stora UL-I Invitational
N19/00117 Mojo Danish Swedish Farm Dog Debi Lofgren UL-I Invitational
N18/00060 Mudd Australian Cattle Dog Sharon Gore UL-I Invitational
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble UL-I Invitational
N18/00053 River Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dorothy Lindsay UL-I Invitational
N19/00126 Tori Cavalier King Charles SpanielSarah Anderson UL-I Invitational
N20/00105 Vader Belgian Malinois Stan Perry UL-I Invitational
N20/00328 Whitney Chinese Crested Gina Rector UL-I Invitational
N19/00587 Angus German Pinscher Lisa Kangas UL-II Invitational
N19/00195 Archie German Shepherd Dog Donna Perry UL-II Invitational
N19/00647 Arwen Alaskan Klee Kai Jade Goh UL-II Invitational
N21/00150 Axel Australian Cattle Dog Sharon Gore UL-II Invitational
N19/00590 Buttercup Labrador Retriever Jimmy Bond UL-II Invitational
N21/00444 Diamond American Staffordshire TerrierHillary Nestlerode UL-II Invitational
N21/00158 Gerle German Pinscher Jacquelyne Theisen UL-II Invitational
N18/00169 Penny Mixed Valerie Carrillo UL-II Invitational
N20/00478 Raylan Minature Schnauzer Betsie Corwin UL-II Invitational
N19/00406 Shay Louisiana Catahoula Leopard DogJoanna Canaparo UL-II Invitational
N18/00183 Chloe Mixed Bethany Ogasian UL-III Invitational
N19/00319 Finn Doberman Pinscher Savannah McCorkie UL-III Invitational
N19/00540 Ford Border Collie Sean Hileman UL-III Invitational
N19/00485 Hutch Belgian Laekenois Jessica Clough UL-III Invitational
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia UL-III Invitational
N19/00251 Nixon Doberman Pinscher Jacqueline Wilson UL-III Invitational
N18/00039 Player Boston Terrier Terry Goodwin UL-III Invitational
N20/00444 Rawley Standard Poodle James Radin UL-III Invitational


